SYLVANIA Lamps
SubstiTUBE® IPS LED T8
Compatible LED T8 for use with instant start and select programmed rapid start electronic T8 ballasts
UL USC
LISTED
Application
SubstiTUBE IPS LED T8 lamps are an energy saving
alternative, designed to replace traditional fluorescent T8

Ordering Guide
LED 10 T8 L48 FGP DIM 8 XX SUB G10
LED Wattage
10 = 10 Watts
Lamp Type
T8
Length
48"
Frosted Glass,
PET coating
DIM = Dimmable CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
SubstiTUBE IPS Generation 10
Physical Information